Disbursements

To Payroll
To Payroll
To T&A
Mers

Clearing
Clearing
Clearing
Clearing

Total

Disbursements
To Payroll

Total

Disbursements

Total

Financial Report

TLC September 14,2015

General Fund-TLC

3,331.62
1,050.68

84.15
1,483.48

14,162.78
7,544.79
714.96
2,770.50

9P BH AP P & H P PH

$ 31,142.96

Major Street- | TLC

$ 45.21

$ 45.21

Local Street- TLC

Receipts
Voided Ck

July Interest
Deposit

Deposit

Deposit

From Clearing
From Clearing
From Tax

From Tax

From Tax

Total Receipts
Beginning Balance
Less Disbursements
Balance On Hand

Receipts
July Interest

State Hwy.

Total Receipts
Beginning Balance
Less Disbursements
Balance On Hand

Receipts
July Interest

State Hwy.

Total Receipts
Beginning Balance
Less Disbursements
Balance On Hand

P PP PP PP PP DR PP P

@ P PP

@ H PP ©“»

3,000.00
0.63
385.00
360.00
110.00
203.02
129.69
390.77
15,000.00
15,000.00
34,579.11
6,459.42
31,142.96
9,895.57

5.81

5,752.28

5,758.09
100,418.37
45.21
106,131.25

2.28

2,281.19

2,283.47
38,763.00

41,046.47



Disbursements

Total

Disbursements

To Payroll
To Payroll

Clearing
Clearing
Clearing

Total

Disbursements
Payroll

Clearing

Withholdings

Total

Equipment-TLC

Water O&M -TLC

$ 5,341.51
$ 257.08

$4,101.02
$ 571.30
$ 2,518.20
$ 12,789.11

T&A Payroll-TLC

©“

10,682.93

$ 469.96

©“

4,542.66

$ 15,695.55

Receipts
July Interest

Total Receipts
Beginning Balance
Less Disbursements
Balance On Hand

Receipts
July Interest

Collections
Collections
Collections
Collections
Collections

Bulk
Bulk

Total Receipts
Beginning Balance
Less Disbursements
Balance On Hand

Receipts
July Interest

Deposit
From General

Total Receipts
Beginning Balance
Less Disbursements
Balance On Hand

“h P PP

& P PP PP

©“@h &N

©h H AP

1.10
18,458.91

18,460.01

2.80
2,903.42
3,784.52
3,172.85

313.85
2,337.22

1,128.25
1,970.00

15,612.91
76,661.42
12,789.11
79,485.22

0.68

15,013.22
84.15

15,098.05
3,790.07
15,695.55
3,192.57



Disbursements

Clearing
Clearing
To General
To General
To General

Total

Disbursements

To Payroll

Clearing
Clearing

Total

Disbursements

Total

Tax Collections-TLC

$ 452.96
$ 490.97
$ 390.77
$ 15,000.00
$ 15,000.00

&

30,881.74

Sewer O&M-TLC

$ 4987.12
$ 2,750.84
$ 6,721.42
$ 14,459.38

Receipts
July Interest

Deposit

Total Receipts
Beginning Balance
Less Disbursements
Balance On Hand

Receipts
July Interest

Collections
Collections
Collections
Collections
Collections

Total Receipts
Beginning Balance
Less Disbursements
Balance On Hand

Water Tower Loan Repayment Fund

Recepits
July Interest

Total Receipts
Beginning Balance
Less Disbursements
Balance On Hand

©h B AP

& P P PP ©“

©h B AP ©“

1.36

18,296.76

18,298.12
30,448.78
30,881.74
17,865.16

1.78

1,176.32
2,532.11
1,610.35

115.99
1,487.12

6,923.67
39,271.48
14,459.38
31,735.77

1.78

1.78
29,916.24

29,918.02



Clearing Account-TLC

Disbursements
Adrian Water Cond.
Amy Hoffman
Apples Mat. Rental
BD Schools

Blissfield Parts, Inc.
Karla Bocskay

Buck & Knobby Equip.
Chris Schmidt

Connie Sieler
Consumers Energy

D & P communication
Deerfield Township
Denise Wylie

Kevin Eggleston
Michael Gilson

Graphic Controls
Donna Holubik
Lasershot

Lenawee Intermediate School
Todd Nighswander-voided
Dave Rogers

Standard Ins.

Unique Design Screen
Blissfield Advance

Blue Cross Blue Shield.
Apples Mat. Rental
Bader & Sons

Karla Bocskay

Brenda Brosamer
Cardmember Service
Rodney Conner
Consumers Energy
Denise Wylie

Total

Receipts
8/3/2015
8/17/2015
8/24/2015
voided ck# 2342
8/27/2015
voided ck#2334
voided ck#2327
Interest
Total Receipts
Beginning Balance

Less Disbursements

Balance

PR PAPPDAPL DAL DAL DL D PP DN P DL DN P PP LD

P PP PP PP AP PP D

44.00
246.72
72.60
75.53

129.69
554.10
580.62
300.00
554.10
2,731.56
358.34
203.02
1,551.74
554.10
554.10
321.33
554.10
3,200.00
212.42
3,000.00
554.10
177.90
198.00
56.25
2,686.18
24.20
189.89
138.53
138.53
689.53
346.00
1,143.28
99.98
22,240.44

19,470.50
11,336.89
10,407.54
3,000.00
2,770.50
203.02
129.69
0.91
47,319.05
1,792.82
47,318.14
1,793.73

Disbursements

Dolly Steele
DTE Energy

Jimmy Hyder
Josh Crots

Kevin lott

Donna Lamonde
Lee Shirey
Lenawee Co. Sher.
Lowes

Sprint

State of Ml
Stevens Disposal
Alexander Chem.
Buck & Knobby
Chemco

D Printer
Deerfield Twsp
ERA

FCX Performance
Hach Co.
Kuhlman Corp.
Lenawee Co. Treas.
Lenawee Co. ISD
NCL of Wisconsin
Paragaon Lab.

Thompson Plumb.&Htg.

Inst. Utilities
Weiskopf Ind.
Todd Nighswander

To General vd ck# 2342
To General vd ck#2334
To General vd ck#2327

Total
Outstanding checks

125.00
2,511.43
800.00

$

$

$

$ 1,406.13
$ 46.18
$ 46.18
$ 138.53
$ 2,859.83
$ 27.13
$ 67.58
$ 469.96
$ 69.00
$ 991.10
$ 517.00
$ 523.92
$ 229.75
$ 212.42
$ 163.24
$ 840.50
$ 415.89
$ 123.00
$ 203.02
$ 37.52
$ 228.62
$ 214.00
$ 14.60
$ 5,495.00
$ 197.96
$ 2,770.50
$ 3,000.00
$ 203.02
$ 129.69
25,077.70
#2254 $172.38

#2269 $13.19
#2276 $19.23
#2277 $2480.52
#2278 $1400.00

©«©



